
Sebastopolooza 5K Run
Line Through = Disqualified

NamePlace Bib # Name Time Pace Type Place Bib # Time Pace TypeAge(Sex) Age(Sex)

1 32 FFION PRICE 00:16:55.45 05:26 RUNNER 24(F)

2 55 BRENT WATSON 00:17:55.81 05:46 RUNNER 36(M)

3 59 CHRIS MCNEECE 00:18:21.44 05:54 RUNNER 36(M)

4 8 PRESTON
BREAZEALE

00:18:40.64 06:00 RUNNER 22(M)

5 16 EVAN HALLFORD 00:21:10.30 06:48 RUNNER 10(M)

6 22 CHARLIE CREEL 00:21:19.16 06:51 RUNNER 49(M)

7 54 FARRISH TIMOTHY 00:22:25.37 07:13 RUNNER 33(M)

8 31 ALANNA CROTWELL 00:23:05.00 07:25 RUNNER 25(F)

9 67 LUKE MCGARRITY 00:24:39.81 07:56 RUNNER 11(M)

10 10 HUNTER ARTHUR 00:25:24.60 08:10 RUNNER 22(M)

11 39 KATHERINE
SPENCER

00:25:54.66 08:20 RUNNER 27(F)

12 9 MISTIE ARTHUR 00:25:57.07 08:21 RUNNER 45(F)

13 69 HEATH STRIBLING 00:25:57.20 08:21 RUNNER 48(M)

14 29 TIM STEWART 00:26:18.49 08:28 RUNNER 37(M)

15 72 DOUGLAS WEAVER 00:26:26.30 08:30 RUNNER 58(M)

16 3 CHRIS SLEDGE 00:26:26.72 08:30 RUNNER 35(M)

17 27 MATTHAN WEAVER 00:26:37.39 08:34 RUNNER 11(M)

18 63 JOE EDWARDS 00:26:55.02 08:39 RUNNER 39(M)

19 38 ALANA GUNN 00:27:35.35 08:52 RUNNER 14(F)

20 37 BISHOP HARDIN 00:27:36.42 08:53 RUNNER 13(M)

21 57 JESS JOHNSON 00:27:52.84 08:58 RUNNER 14(M)

22 73 LACEY THARP 00:28:03.53 09:01 RUNNER 28(F)

23 56 COOPER JOHNSON 00:28:03.68 09:01 RUNNER 11(M)

24 2 LIZ SHAW 00:28:04.44 09:02 RUNNER 53(F)

25 34 CRAIG STEVENS 00:28:49.33 09:16 RUNNER 53(M)

26 61 CODY EDWARDS 00:29:54.11 09:37 RUNNER 15(M)

27 70 FISHER MCMILLIAN 00:30:22.14 09:46 RUNNER 12(M)

28 14 LAUREN COOPER 00:31:21.56 10:05 RUNNER 51(F)

29 15 RICHARD COOPER 00:31:21.69 10:05 RUNNER 55(M)

30 40 TYLER STEWART 00:31:26.90 10:07 RUNNER 23(M)

31 71 HUNTER MCMILLIAN 00:31:28.29 10:07 RUNNER 12(M)

32 66 SARA MARSHALL 00:32:22.62 10:25 RUNNER 43(F)

33 65 TREY CLARK 00:33:18.32 10:43 RUNNER 11(M)

34 68 CASAJA PHILLIPS 00:33:33.18 10:47 RUNNER 35(F)

35 28 DENNIS WEAVER 00:33:39.18 10:49 RUNNER 74(M)

36 21 NICK TURNER 00:37:42.47 12:08 RUNNER 45(M)

37 48 CARPENTER LATORA 00:38:09.22 12:16 RUNNER 31(F)

38 17 TAMMY THRASH 00:38:33.69 12:24 RUNNER 44(F)

39 75 PAULINE CANTHEN 00:39:45.81 12:47 RUNNER 17(F)

40 60 RENEE BUFKIN 00:39:46.15 12:48 RUNNER 43(F)

41 74 ANNA BELL 00:40:08.85 12:55 RUNNER 7(F)

42 44 NINA MILES 00:41:24.93 13:19 RUNNER 17(F)

43 5 LIBBY SIMS 00:41:25.44 13:19 RUNNER 44(F)

44 6 MARIA PERALTA 00:41:25.94 13:20 RUNNER 41(F)

45 62 LAURA EDWARDS 00:41:26.48 13:20 RUNNER 37(F)

46 64 HANNAH CLARK 00:42:20.28 13:37 RUNNER 10(F)

47 11 TERESA BYARS 00:45:55.85 14:47 RUNNER 64(F)
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Sebastopolooza 5K Run

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 55 BRENT WATSON 00:17:55.81 Runner

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 32 FFION PRICE 00:16:55.45 Runner

Male 0 - 12

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 16 EVAN HALLFORD 00:21:10.30 Runner

2 67 LUKE MCGARRITY 00:24:39.81 Runner

3 27 MATTHAN WEAVER 00:26:37.39 Runner

Female 0 - 12

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 74 ANNA BELL 00:40:08.85 Runner

2 64 HANNAH CLARK 00:42:20.28 Runner

Male 13 - 18

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 37 BISHOP HARDIN 00:27:36.42 Runner

2 57 JESS JOHNSON 00:27:52.84 Runner

3 61 CODY EDWARDS 00:29:54.11 Runner

Female 13 - 18

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 38 ALANA GUNN 00:27:35.35 Runner

2 75 PAULINE CANTHEN 00:39:45.81 Runner

3 44 NINA MILES 00:41:24.93 Runner

Male 19 - 24

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 8 PRESTON
BREAZEALE

00:18:40.64 Runner

2 10 HUNTER ARTHUR 00:25:24.60 Runner

3 40 TYLER STEWART 00:31:26.90 Runner

Female 25 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 31 ALANNA CROTWELL 00:23:05.00 Runner

2 39 KATHERINE SPENCER 00:25:54.66 Runner

3 73 LACEY THARP 00:28:03.53 Runner

Male 30 - 34

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 54 FARRISH TIMOTHY 00:22:25.37 Runner

Female 30 - 34

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 48 CARPENTER LATORA 00:38:09.22 Runner

Male 35 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 59 CHRIS MCNEECE 00:18:21.44 Runner

2 29 TIM STEWART 00:26:18.49 Runner

3 3 CHRIS SLEDGE 00:26:26.72 Runner

Female 35 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 68 CASAJA PHILLIPS 00:33:33.18 Runner

2 62 LAURA EDWARDS 00:41:26.48 Runner

Female 40 - 44

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 66 SARA MARSHALL 00:32:22.62 Runner

2 17 TAMMY THRASH 00:38:33.69 Runner

3 60 RENEE BUFKIN 00:39:46.15 Runner

Male 45 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 22 CHARLIE CREEL 00:21:19.16 Runner

2 69 HEATH STRIBLING 00:25:57.20 Runner

3 21 NICK TURNER 00:37:42.47 Runner

Female 45 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 9 MISTIE ARTHUR 00:25:57.07 Runner

Male 50 - 54

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 34 CRAIG STEVENS 00:28:49.33 Runner

Female 50 - 54

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 2 LIZ SHAW 00:28:04.44 Runner

2 14 LAUREN COOPER 00:31:21.56 Runner

Male 55 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 72 DOUGLAS WEAVER 00:26:26.30 Runner

2 15 RICHARD COOPER 00:31:21.69 Runner

Female 60 - 64

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 11 TERESA BYARS 00:45:55.85 Runner

Male 70 - Over

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 28 DENNIS WEAVER 00:33:39.18 Runner
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Sebastopolooza 5K Run
Line Through = Disqualified

NamePlace Bib # Name Time Pace Type Place Bib # Time Pace TypeAge(Sex) Age(Sex)

1 32 FFION PRICE 00:16:55.45 05:26 RUNNER 24(F)

2 55 BRENT WATSON 00:17:55.81 05:46 RUNNER 36(M)

3 59 CHRIS MCNEECE 00:18:21.44 05:54 RUNNER 36(M)

4 8 PRESTON
BREAZEALE

00:18:40.64 06:00 RUNNER 22(M)

5 16 EVAN HALLFORD 00:21:10.30 06:48 RUNNER 10(M)

6 22 CHARLIE CREEL 00:21:19.16 06:51 RUNNER 49(M)

7 54 FARRISH TIMOTHY 00:22:25.37 07:13 RUNNER 33(M)

8 31 ALANNA CROTWELL 00:23:05.00 07:25 RUNNER 25(F)

9 67 LUKE MCGARRITY 00:24:39.81 07:56 RUNNER 11(M)

10 10 HUNTER ARTHUR 00:25:24.60 08:10 RUNNER 22(M)

11 39 KATHERINE
SPENCER

00:25:54.66 08:20 RUNNER 27(F)

12 9 MISTIE ARTHUR 00:25:57.07 08:21 RUNNER 45(F)

13 69 HEATH STRIBLING 00:25:57.20 08:21 RUNNER 48(M)

14 29 TIM STEWART 00:26:18.49 08:28 RUNNER 37(M)

15 72 DOUGLAS WEAVER 00:26:26.30 08:30 RUNNER 58(M)

16 3 CHRIS SLEDGE 00:26:26.72 08:30 RUNNER 35(M)

17 27 MATTHAN WEAVER 00:26:37.39 08:34 RUNNER 11(M)

18 63 JOE EDWARDS 00:26:55.02 08:39 RUNNER 39(M)

19 38 ALANA GUNN 00:27:35.35 08:52 RUNNER 14(F)

20 37 BISHOP HARDIN 00:27:36.42 08:53 RUNNER 13(M)

21 57 JESS JOHNSON 00:27:52.84 08:58 RUNNER 14(M)

22 73 LACEY THARP 00:28:03.53 09:01 RUNNER 28(F)

23 56 COOPER JOHNSON 00:28:03.68 09:01 RUNNER 11(M)

24 2 LIZ SHAW 00:28:04.44 09:02 RUNNER 53(F)

25 34 CRAIG STEVENS 00:28:49.33 09:16 RUNNER 53(M)

26 61 CODY EDWARDS 00:29:54.11 09:37 RUNNER 15(M)

27 70 FISHER MCMILLIAN 00:30:22.14 09:46 RUNNER 12(M)

28 14 LAUREN COOPER 00:31:21.56 10:05 RUNNER 51(F)

29 15 RICHARD COOPER 00:31:21.69 10:05 RUNNER 55(M)

30 40 TYLER STEWART 00:31:26.90 10:07 RUNNER 23(M)

31 71 HUNTER MCMILLIAN 00:31:28.29 10:07 RUNNER 12(M)

32 66 SARA MARSHALL 00:32:22.62 10:25 RUNNER 43(F)

33 65 TREY CLARK 00:33:18.32 10:43 RUNNER 11(M)

34 68 CASAJA PHILLIPS 00:33:33.18 10:47 RUNNER 35(F)

35 28 DENNIS WEAVER 00:33:39.18 10:49 RUNNER 74(M)

36 21 NICK TURNER 00:37:42.47 12:08 RUNNER 45(M)

37 48 CARPENTER LATORA 00:38:09.22 12:16 RUNNER 31(F)

38 17 TAMMY THRASH 00:38:33.69 12:24 RUNNER 44(F)

39 75 PAULINE CANTHEN 00:39:45.81 12:47 RUNNER 17(F)

40 60 RENEE BUFKIN 00:39:46.15 12:48 RUNNER 43(F)

41 74 ANNA BELL 00:40:08.85 12:55 RUNNER 7(F)

42 44 NINA MILES 00:41:24.93 13:19 RUNNER 17(F)

43 5 LIBBY SIMS 00:41:25.44 13:19 RUNNER 44(F)

44 6 MARIA PERALTA 00:41:25.94 13:20 RUNNER 41(F)

45 62 LAURA EDWARDS 00:41:26.48 13:20 RUNNER 37(F)

46 64 HANNAH CLARK 00:42:20.28 13:37 RUNNER 10(F)

47 11 TERESA BYARS 00:45:55.85 14:47 RUNNER 64(F)
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Sebastopolooza 5K Walk

Overall Male Walker

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 20 MITCH SHOEMAKE 00:59:40.61 Walker

Overall Female Walker

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 53 MOWDY BRANDI 00:46:04.54 Walker

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 45 FARVE SAMUEL 01:04:13.70 Walker

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 58 MICHELLE RUSHING 00:52:49.17 Walker

2 23 APRIL BELL 00:52:56.85 Walker

3 12 TERESA SAVELL 00:52:57.82 Walker

Female 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 7 DARLENE GRAHAM 00:46:24.69 Walker

2 41 DEBRA MILLER 00:48:06.16 Walker

Female 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 4 KAREN SKADDEN 00:48:58.35 Walker

2 50 SHARP JAN 00:53:10.83 Walker

Female 70 - Over

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 19 SHERI ADAMSON 00:48:56.22 Walker

2 24 GERRI WEAVER 00:53:09.78 Walker
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